
Coaches:

 Unadilla Valley
(B) V Wrestling (Unatego/Unadilla)

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Nov 30, 2019 Sat

Regular Season
(Friends of Section
IV Tournament @
Union Endicott)

@ TBD 9:00
AM TBD NL

Dec 7, 2019 Sat
Regular Season
(Mohonasen
Invitational)

@ TBD 9:15
AM

Mohonasen
HS NL

Dec 10, 2019 Tue Regular Season 
39-46 L Sidney 6:00

PM TBD L

Dec 19, 2019 Thu
Regular Season (@
Milford) 
54-29 W

@ Cooperstown
(Cooperstown/Milford)

6:00
PM

Milford
School NL

Dec 21, 2019 Sat
Regular Season
(Lewis Johnson
Duals)

@ TBD 9:00
AM

Ravena-
Coeymans
HS

NL

Dec 23, 2019 Mon
Regular Season
(Oneonta JV
Tournament)

@ TBD 8:45
AM TBD NL

Dec 30, 2019 Mon
Regular Season
(Cooperstown
Tournament)

@ TBD 9:30
AM TBD NL

Dec 30, 2019 Mon
Regular Season
(Holiday
Tournament)

Watervliet,
Lansingburgh,
Whitesboro, Vernon-
Verona-Sherrill, Rome
Free Academy, Oneida,
Mount Markham,
Poland, Sherburne-
Earlville @
Cooperstown
(Cooperstown/Milford)

10:00
AM

9:30
PM

Bursey
Gymnasium NL

Dec 30, 2019 Mon Regular Season

Oneonta, Watervliet,
Lansingburgh,
Whitesboro, Vernon-
Verona-Sherrill, Rome
Free Academy, Oneida,
Mount Markham,
Poland, Sherburne-
Earlville @
Cooperstown
(Cooperstown/Milford)

10:00
AM

9:30
PM

Bursey
Gymnasium NL

Jan 3, 2020 Fri

Regular Season
(Oneonta Rotary
Invitational
Tournament)

@ TBD 4:00
PM TBD NL

Jan 4, 2020 Sat

Regular Season
(Oneonta Rotary
Invitational
Tournament)

@ TBD 8:30
AM TBD NL

Jan 11, 2020 Sat Regular Season Oneonta 9:00
AM Unatego HS NL

Jan 11, 2020 Sat
Regular Season
(Dan Wickham
Classic )

Walton (WDA) 9:00
AM Unatego HS NL



Jan 11, 2020 Sat
Regular Season
(Dan Wickham
Classic)

Corinth (Mountaineers),
Sidney, Binghamton,
Hoosick Falls, Berne-
Knox-Westerlo,
Susquehanna Valley,
East Meadow HS,
Marathon, TBD,
Longwood, Cortland,
Johnson City

9:00
AM Unatego HS NL

Jan 15, 2020 Wed Regular Season @ Walton (WDA) 6:00
PM

Ed Shalkey
HS
Gymnasium

L

Jan 16, 2020 Thu Regular Season @ Oneonta 6:00
PM

7:30
PM

Oneonta
High School NL

Jan 18, 2020 Sat Regular Season
(Mustang Duals) @ Mount Markham 9:00

AM
MS Blue
Gym NL

Jan 22, 2020 Wed Regular Season 
27-45 L

@ Greene
(Greene/Oxford)

6:00
PM

Oxford High
School
Gym

L

Jan 29, 2020 Wed Regular Season Mount Markham 6:15
PM

Elementary
Gym NL

Jan 31, 2020 Fri Regular Season Afton (Bears) 5:45
PM TBD L

Jan 31, 2020 Fri Regular Season Deposit (Deposit-
Hancock)

6:00
PM Unatego HS L

Feb 8, 2020 Sat
Regular Season
(Class Meet @
Walton)

@ TBD 10:00
AM TBD NL

Feb 15, 2020 Sat
Regular Season
(Sectionals @
Arena)

@ TBD 9:00
AM TBD NL
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